50K1 - Claremore - Claremore Rgnl Hospital

Airport details

State Oklahoma
Country

Region

Elevation 620ft (189m)
Timezone GMT -6
Coordinates

Type helipad
ICAO code 50K1
IATA code n/a

FAA code 50K1

United States of America

Communication

No airport communication available for 50K1

Nearby beacons

code identifier

TUL TULSA VORTAC

TU OILLR (TULSA) NDB

GNP (TULSA) DME

BVO BARTLESVILLE VOR/DME
BV DEWIE (BARTLESVILLE) NDB
OK PRESO (OKMULGEE) NDB
OKM OKMULGEE VOR/DME
osw OSWEGO VOR/DME

HET HENRYETTA NDB
Disclaimer

dist
11.7
19.3
30

36.5
36.6
38

40

53.6
58.7

36.32472, -95.60445

bearing
235°
231.3°
222°
320.9°
321.4°
211.1°
202.4°
25.7°
203.9°

frequency
114.40

338

110.60
117.90

201

388

114.90
117.60

267

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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